Keio/W&M Cross-Cultural Collaboration

Friday, August 2
Early Afternoon

~2:00 PM
4:30-6:00
6:30-8:00

Saturday, August 3
8:30-9:30
9:45-10:30

10:45-1:00
1:15-2:15
2:30-8:00

8:00

Sunday, August 4
8:30-9:30
10:00-10:45
11:00-12:30
12:45-1:45
2:00-6:00
6:15-7:15
7:30-9:30

9:45

Monday, August 5
8:30-9:30
10:00-10:45
11:00-12:30
12:45-1:45
2:00-5:00
5:15-7:15
7:30-8:30

2024 Schedule

Please note that this schedule is subject to change.

Arrive in Williamsburg!

Greeted by Academic Director at baggage claim 15 in
Dulles Airport

Board bus

Quick Stop for Lunch

Arrive and Check-in at Woodlands Hotel

Trip to Target for Supplies

New Lines

Welcome Breakfast

Announcements/Curriculum Introduction: Morgan Brittain,
Reves Room

Campus Scavenger Hunt

Lunch

Free Time to Explore Colonial Williamsburg; Discuss

initial plans for Focus Group Project and Eat Dinner during
this time

Return to Woodlands Hotel

Indigenous Peoples in Virginia

Breakfast

Framework Lecture: Dr. Martin Gallivan, Reves Room
Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center

Lunch

Mochicomoco State Park Co-curricular Activity

Dinner

Spider-Man: Across the Spider-Verse Co-curricular Activity
Return to Woodlands Hotel

Race in American Popular Media

Breakfast

Framework Lecture: Adrienne Resha, Reves Room
Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center

Lunch

Focus Group Work, Swem Library

Free time (on your own)

Dinner



Keio/W&M Cross-Cultural Collaboration

Tuesday, August 6
8:30-9:30
10:00-10:45
11:00-12:30
12:45-1:45
2:15-6:30
7:00-8:00

Wednesday, August 7
8:30-9:30

10:00-10:45
11:00-12:30
12:45-1:45

2:00-5:00

5:15-6:15

6:30-9:00

Thursday, August 8

8:30-9:30
10:00-10:45
11:00-12:30
12:45-1:45
2:00-5:00
5:15-6:00
6:00-8:00

Friday, August 9
8:30-9:30
10:00-10:45
11:00-12:30
12:45-1:45
2:00-5:00
5:00-7:00
7:30-9:00

9:00

2024 Schedule

Please note that this schedule is subject to change.

Global American Culture (JOURNAL 1 DUE 11 PM)
Breakfast

Framework Lecture: Dr. Charlie McGovern, Reves Room
Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center

Lunch

Visit the Williamsburg Outlets!

Dinner

Contemporary American Music

Breakfast

Framework Lecture: Jay Jolles, Reves Room
Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center
Lunch

Focus Group Work, Swem Library

Dinner

Free time (on your own)

Race and Educational Inequality in the United States:
From Slavery to the Present (JOURNAL 2 DUE 11 PM)
Breakfast

Framework Lecture: Vania Blaicklock, Reves Room
Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center

Lunch

Focus Group Work, Swem Library

Dinner

The Shootouts Summer Breeze Concert Co-curricular
Activity, CW Art Museums Lawn

Social Media and the Rise of Far Right Politics
Breakfast

Framework Lecture: Dr. Liz Losh, Reves Room
Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center

Lunch

Focus Group Work, Swem Library

Free Time or Dinner for Temple Visit Groups

Temple Visit or Dinner for Groups not visiting Temple,
Temple Beth El

All Return to Woodlands



Keio/W&M Cross-Cultural Collaboration

Saturday, August 10
8:00

~10:45

11:00-5:00

5:00-6:30
7:00
10:00

Sunday, August 11

8:30-9:30
10:00-11:30
11:00-12:30
12:45-1:45
2:00-3:00

3:15-8:00
8:00

Monday, August 12
8:30-9:30
10:00-10:45
11:00-12:30
12:45-1:45
2:00-5:00

5:15-6:15
6:30-10:00

Tuesday, August 13
8:00-8:45

8:45-9:45
10:00-11:00
11:15-1:15

1:30-1:45

1:45-3:30

3:30-6:00

6:00-7:30

7:30-8:30

2024 Schedule

Please note that this schedule is subject to change.

Washington, D.C. Visit

Depart for Washington; Bring breakfast on bus

Arrive in Washington, D.C.

Explore Washington!

Possible activities include:
o National Mall and Tidal Basin Monuments
e Smithsonian Museums

Dinner

Depart Washington for Williamsburg

Return to Woodlands

Religion and Spirituality in the United States
(JOURNAL 3 DUE 11 PM)

Breakfast

Church Visit, St. Martin's Episcopal

Church Visit, First Baptist Church

Lunch

Panel discussion: Classroom Instructors and Academic
Director, Reves Room

Free time; Eat Dinner during this time

Return to Woodlands Hotel

Gender and Sexuality in the United States
Breakfast

Framework Lecture: Dr. Leisa Meyer, Reves Room
Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center

Lunch

Focus Group Work, Swem Library

Dinner

Free time (on your own)

Richmond Day Trip

Breakfast

Travel to Richmond

Monument Avenue Co-curricular Activity
Lunch and Free Time (on your own)
Rumors of War Co-curricular Activity
Virginia Museum of History and Culture
Free Time (on your own) in Richmond
Dinner

Travel back to Williamsburg



Keio/W&M Cross-Cultural Collaboration

2024 Schedule

Please note that this schedule is subject to change.

Wednesday, August 14 Focus Group Work, Last Co-curricular Activity, and Free
Afternoon (JOURNAL 4 DUE 11 PM)

8:00-8:45 Breakfast

9:00-12:00 Focus Group Work, Swem Library

12:15-12:45 Lunch

1:00-2:45 Colonial Williamsburg Archaeology Tour Co-curricular
Activity, First Baptist Church site, Nassau Street

3:00-8:00 Free Time; Eat Dinner during this Time

8:00 All groups return to hotel

Thursday, August 15 Focus Group Presentations

8:30-9:30 Breakfast

9:45-12:00 Final Presentation Preparations, Reves Center
12:15-1:15 Lunch

1:30-3:15 Focus Group Presentations

3:15-3:30 Short Break

3:30-4:40 Focus Group Presentations

5:00-8:00 Free Time; Eat Dinner during this time

8:00 Return to Woodlands Hotel; Say Goodbyes
Friday, August 16 Transportation to Dulles Airport

5:30 AM Depart for Dulles Airport, Woodlands Hotel Lobby



