2024 Schedule

Please note that this schedule is subject to change.

Friday, August 2 Early Afternoon	Arrive in Williamsburg! Greeted by Academic Director at baggage claim 15 in Dulles Airport Board bus
~2:00 PM 4:30-6:00 6:30-8:00	Quick Stop for Lunch Arrive and Check-in at Woodlands Hotel Trip to Target for Supplies
Saturday, August 3 8:30-9:30 9:45-10:30	New Lines Welcome Breakfast Announcements/Curriculum Introduction: Morgan Brittain, Reves Room
10:45-1:00 1:15-2:15	Campus Scavenger Hunt Lunch
2:30-8:00	Free Time to Explore Colonial Williamsburg; Discuss initial plans for Focus Group Project and Eat Dinner during this time
8:00	Return to Woodlands Hotel
Sunday, August 4 8:30-9:30	Indigenous Peoples in Virginia Breakfast
8:30-9:30 10:00-10:45 11:00-12:30	Breakfast Framework Lecture: Dr. Martin Gallivan, Reves Room Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center
8:30-9:30 10:00-10:45	Breakfast Framework Lecture: Dr. Martin Gallivan, Reves Room
8:30-9:30 10:00-10:45 11:00-12:30 12:45-1:45 2:00-6:00	Breakfast Framework Lecture: Dr. Martin Gallivan, Reves Room Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center Lunch Mochicomoco State Park Co-curricular Activity
8:30-9:30 10:00-10:45 11:00-12:30 12:45-1:45 2:00-6:00 6:15-7:15 7:30-9:30	Breakfast Framework Lecture: Dr. Martin Gallivan, Reves Room Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center Lunch Mochicomoco State Park Co-curricular Activity Dinner Spider-Man: Across the Spider-Verse Co-curricular Activity
8:30-9:30 10:00-10:45 11:00-12:30 12:45-1:45 2:00-6:00 6:15-7:15 7:30-9:30 9:45 Monday, August 5 8:30-9:30	Breakfast Framework Lecture: Dr. Martin Gallivan, Reves Room Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center Lunch Mochicomoco State Park Co-curricular Activity Dinner Spider-Man: Across the Spider-Verse Co-curricular Activity Return to Woodlands Hotel Race in American Popular Media Breakfast
8:30-9:30 10:00-10:45 11:00-12:30 12:45-1:45 2:00-6:00 6:15-7:15 7:30-9:30 9:45 Monday, August 5 8:30-9:30 10:00-10:45	Breakfast Framework Lecture: Dr. Martin Gallivan, Reves Room Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center Lunch Mochicomoco State Park Co-curricular Activity Dinner Spider-Man: Across the Spider-Verse Co-curricular Activity Return to Woodlands Hotel Race in American Popular Media Breakfast Framework Lecture: Adrienne Resha, Reves Room
8:30-9:30 10:00-10:45 11:00-12:30 12:45-1:45 2:00-6:00 6:15-7:15 7:30-9:30 9:45 Monday, August 5 8:30-9:30	Breakfast Framework Lecture: Dr. Martin Gallivan, Reves Room Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center Lunch Mochicomoco State Park Co-curricular Activity Dinner Spider-Man: Across the Spider-Verse Co-curricular Activity Return to Woodlands Hotel Race in American Popular Media Breakfast
8:30-9:30 10:00-10:45 11:00-12:30 12:45-1:45 2:00-6:00 6:15-7:15 7:30-9:30 9:45 Monday, August 5 8:30-9:30 10:00-10:45 11:00-12:30	Breakfast Framework Lecture: Dr. Martin Gallivan, Reves Room Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center Lunch Mochicomoco State Park Co-curricular Activity Dinner Spider-Man: Across the Spider-Verse Co-curricular Activity Return to Woodlands Hotel Race in American Popular Media Breakfast Framework Lecture: Adrienne Resha, Reves Room Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center
8:30-9:30 10:00-10:45 11:00-12:30 12:45-1:45 2:00-6:00 6:15-7:15 7:30-9:30 9:45 Monday, August 5 8:30-9:30 10:00-10:45 11:00-12:30 12:45-1:45	Breakfast Framework Lecture: Dr. Martin Gallivan, Reves Room Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center Lunch Mochicomoco State Park Co-curricular Activity Dinner Spider-Man: Across the Spider-Verse Co-curricular Activity Return to Woodlands Hotel Race in American Popular Media Breakfast Framework Lecture: Adrienne Resha, Reves Room Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center Lunch

2024 Schedule

Please note that this schedule is subject to change.

Tuesday, August 6 8:30-9:30 10:00-10:45 11:00-12:30 12:45-1:45 2:15-6:30 7:00-8:00	Global American Culture (JOURNAL 1 DUE 11 PM) Breakfast Framework Lecture: Dr. Charlie McGovern, Reves Room Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center Lunch Visit the Williamsburg Outlets! Dinner
Wednesday, August 7 8:30-9:30 10:00-10:45 11:00-12:30 12:45-1:45 2:00-5:00 5:15-6:15 6:30-9:00	Contemporary American Music Breakfast Framework Lecture: Jay Jolles, Reves Room Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center Lunch Focus Group Work, Swem Library Dinner Free time (on your own)
Thursday, August 8 8:30-9:30 10:00-10:45 11:00-12:30 12:45-1:45 2:00-5:00 5:15-6:00 6:00-8:00	Race and Educational Inequality in the United States: From Slavery to the Present (JOURNAL 2 DUE 11 PM) Breakfast Framework Lecture: Vania Blaicklock, Reves Room Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center Lunch Focus Group Work, Swem Library Dinner The Shootouts Summer Breeze Concert Co-curricular Activity, CW Art Museums Lawn
Friday, August 9 8:30-9:30 10:00-10:45 11:00-12:30 12:45-1:45 2:00-5:00 5:00-7:00 7:30-9:00	Social Media and the Rise of Far Right Politics Breakfast Framework Lecture: Dr. Liz Losh, Reves Room Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center Lunch Focus Group Work, Swem Library Free Time or Dinner for Temple Visit Groups Temple Visit or Dinner for Groups not visiting Temple, Temple Beth El All Return to Woodlands

2024 Schedule

Please note that this schedule is subject to change.

Saturday, August 10 8:00 ~10:45 11:00-5:00	Washington, D.C. Visit Depart for Washington; Bring breakfast on bus Arrive in Washington, D.C. Explore Washington! Possible activities include: • National Mall and Tidal Basin Monuments • Smithsonian Museums Dinner
7:00 10:00	Depart Washington for Williamsburg Return to Woodlands
Sunday, August 11 8:30-9:30	Religion and Spirituality in the United States (JOURNAL 3 DUE 11 PM) Breakfast
10:00-11:30 11:00-12:30 12:45-1:45 2:00-3:00	Church Visit, St. Martin's Episcopal Church Visit, First Baptist Church Lunch Panel discussion: Classroom Instructors and Academic Director, Reves Room
3:15-8:00 8:00	Free time; Eat Dinner during this time Return to Woodlands Hotel
Monday, August 12 8:30-9:30 10:00-10:45 11:00-12:30 12:45-1:45 2:00-5:00 5:15-6:15 6:30-10:00	Gender and Sexuality in the United States Breakfast Framework Lecture: Dr. Leisa Meyer, Reves Room Dialogue class, Reves & Campus Center Lunch Focus Group Work, Swem Library Dinner Free time (on your own)
Tuesday, August 13 8:00-8:45 8:45-9:45 10:00-11:00 11:15-1:15 1:30-1:45 1:45-3:30 3:30-6:00 6:00-7:30 7:30-8:30	Richmond Day Trip Breakfast Travel to Richmond Monument Avenue Co-curricular Activity Lunch and Free Time (on your own) Rumors of War Co-curricular Activity Virginia Museum of History and Culture Free Time (on your own) in Richmond Dinner Travel back to Williamsburg

2024 Schedule

Please note that this schedule is subject to change.

Wednesday, August 14 Focus Group Work, Last Co-curricular Activity, and Free Afternoon (JOURNAL 4 DUE 11 PM)

9:00-12:00 Focus Group Work, Swem Library

12:15-12:45 Lunch

1:00-2:45 Colonial Williamsburg Archaeology Tour Co-curricular

Activity, First Baptist Church site, Nassau Street

3:00-8:00 Free Time; Eat Dinner during this Time

8:00 All groups return to hotel

Thursday, August 15 Focus Group Presentations

8:30-9:30	Breakfast

9:45-12:00 Final Presentation Preparations, Reves Center

12:15-1:15 Lunch

1:30-3:15 Focus Group Presentations

3:15-3:30 Short Break

3:30-4:40 Focus Group Presentations

5:00-8:00 Free Time; Eat Dinner during this time 8:00 Return to Woodlands Hotel; Say Goodbyes

Friday, August 16 Transportation to Dulles Airport

5:30 AM Depart for Dulles Airport, Woodlands Hotel Lobby